
1 田  邊  桜  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本大学 6 91.19 45.37 45.82 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lzq q 5.90 -0.20 5.70-1 0 0 0 -1

2 2A+2T 4.60 0.00 4.600 0 0 0 -1

3 3Lo<< << 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 3T+2T 5.50 0.70 6.201 2 1 2 2

5 FCSp3 2.80 0.47 3.271 2 1 2 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 -1 0 0 1

7 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.960 1 1 1 2

8 3Sq q 4.73 X -0.57 4.16-2 -2 -1 -1 -1

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.201 2 2 2 3

10 3S<+2T* * 3.78 X -0.69 3.09-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 2

12 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 2 1 2 2

44.44 45.37

Composition 2.67 5.835.75 5.50 5.75 6.00 6.00

Presentation 2.67 5.585.50 5.75 5.50 6.00 5.50

Skating Skills 2.67 5.755.50 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.75

45.82

2 増  田  未  夢

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東洋大学 4 88.96 45.69 44.27 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 -1

2 3S+2T 5.60 0.14 5.740 1 0 0 1

3 3S 4.30 0.43 4.731 1 1 1 2

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1

5 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

6 LSp4 2.70 0.45 3.151 2 1 2 2

7 StSq3 3.30 0.66 3.961 2 2 2 2

8 3T+2A+SEQ 8.25 X 0.42 8.670 2 0 1 2

9 3T 4.62 X 0.56 5.181 2 1 1 2

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 2 1 1 1

11 2A F 3.63 X -1.65 1.98-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.620 1 0 0 2

43.80 45.69

Composition 2.67 5.674.75 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.75

Presentation 2.67 5.585.00 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.75

Skating Skills 2.67 5.334.75 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.75

44.27

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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3 吉  岡  詩  果

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アクアリンクちばSC 5 88.76 40.37 49.39 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T 7.20 1.38 8.581 2 2 3 3

2 3F!+2T ! 6.60 0.00 6.600 0 0 0 0

3 3Lo< < 3.92 -1.96 1.96-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 SSp3 2.10 0.35 2.452 2 1 2 1

5 2A+3T<< << 4.60 -1.65 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.83 3.831 2 1 2 2

7 2Lz<< << 0.66 X -0.30 0.36-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 3F!<< ! F 1.98 X -0.90 1.08-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 2A 3.63 X 0.22 3.851 1 0 0 1

10 StSq3 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 2 2 2

11 FCSp2 2.30 0.38 2.681 3 1 2 2

12 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.19 2.071 2 0 0 3

41.17 40.37

Composition 2.67 6.086.25 5.50 5.75 6.25 6.50

Presentation 2.67 6.176.25 5.75 5.50 6.50 6.50

Skating Skills 2.67 6.256.50 6.00 6.00 6.25 6.50

49.39

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

4 髙  橋      舞

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

法政大学 3 84.50 43.02 42.48 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo+2T 6.20 0.33 6.530 1 1 0 2

2 3T 4.20 0.00 4.200 1 0 0 0

3 3Lo 4.90 0.33 5.230 1 0 1 1

4 2A+2Lo+2Lo 6.70 0.00 6.700 0 0 0 0

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.201 2 1 0 0

6 LSp2 1.90 0.25 2.152 2 1 1 1

7 3S< < 3.78 X -1.72 2.06-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 3 1 1 1

9 3T<+REP < F 2.59 X -1.68 0.91-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 2A< < 2.90 X -0.53 2.37-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

11 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.771 2 0 1 0

12 CCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.401 3 1 2 1

44.77 43.02

Composition 2.67 5.255.00 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.50

Presentation 2.67 5.335.25 5.50 5.00 5.50 5.25

Skating Skills 2.67 5.334.75 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.75

42.48

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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5 小  成  日  和

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本大学 2 72.88 32.37 42.51 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz<< << 2.10 -0.77 1.33-4 -4 -3 -4 -3

2 3F<< << 1.80 -0.54 1.26-4 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 3S< < F 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 2A+2Tq+2Lo< < 5.96 -1.32 4.64-4 -4 -4 -4 -3

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.401 2 1 2 1

6 StSq4 3.90 0.78 4.681 2 2 2 2

7 LSp2 1.90 0.25 2.152 1 1 1 2

8 3S<<+REP << F 1.00 X -0.65 0.35-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 2A< < 2.90 X -1.32 1.58-5 -5 -4 -5 -5

10 2Lz+2Loq q 4.18 X -0.42 3.76-2 -3 -2 -2 -2

11 ChSq1 3.00 1.00 4.002 3 2 2 2

12 CCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.501 2 1 2 2

36.18 32.37

Composition 2.67 5.254.75 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.25

Presentation 2.67 5.425.25 5.50 5.00 5.50 5.50

Skating Skills 2.67 5.255.00 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.00

42.51

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

6 綾  部  花  恋

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東洋大学 1 69.85 33.59 36.26 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 0.17 1.871 1 0 1 1

2 3T+2T 5.50 0.14 5.640 1 0 0 1

3 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1 1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 0

5 1T 0.40 -0.08 0.32-2 -1 -2 -2 -2

6 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

7 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.00 3.400 0 0 0 0

8 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.400 1 0 0 0

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

10 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

11 StSq3 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

12 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.05 1.450 -1 0 -1 0

32.78 33.59

Composition 2.67 4.334.25 4.75 4.25 4.50 4.00

Presentation 2.67 4.504.50 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.25

Skating Skills 2.67 4.754.50 5.00 4.75 4.75 4.75

36.26
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